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As a percentage of 
(A+B)[1]    (VI) No of shares  

(VIII)
As a percentage   

(IX)=(VIII)/(IV)*100
(A)
1

(a) Individuals/ Hindu Undivided
Family 10 30673345 30654145 14.81 775000 2.53

(b) Central Government/ State
Government(s)

0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00

(c) Bodies Corporate 17 106283510 106283510 51.32 0 0.00

(d) Financial Institutions/ Banks 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00
Any Other           (specify)
TRUSTS 1 127420 127420 0.06 0 0.00
Sub-Total (A)(1) 28 137084275 137065075 66.19 775000 0.57

-2
(a) Individuals (Non-Resident

Individuals/ Foreign
Individuals)

0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00

(b) Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00
(c) Institutions   0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00
(d) Any Other  (specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00

Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter
Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)

28 137084275 137065075 66.19 775000 0.57

(B)
-1 Institutions 
(a) Mutual Funds/ UTI 14 6320394 6070974 3.05 NA NA
(b) Financial Institutions/ Banks 11 463136 462852 0.22 NA NA
(c) Central Government/ State

Government(s)
0 0 0 0.00

NA NA
(d) Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0.00 NA NA
(e) Insurance Companies 4 653126 653126 0.00 NA NA
(f) Foreign Institutional Investors 34 8270527 8269327 3.99 NA NA
(g) Foreign Venture Capital

Investors
0 0 0 0.00

NA NA
(h) Any Other (specify) NA NA

1. Foreign Banks 0 0 0 0.00 NA NA
Sub-Total (B)(1) 63 15707183 15456279 7.58 NA NA

-2
(a) Bodies Corporate 1188 11682615 11662896 5.64 NA NA

Individuals 
i.   Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital
up to Rs. 1 lakh.

62897 27320748 25893960 13.19
NA NA

ii. Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital in
excess of Rs. 1 lakh.

21 13246377 13246377 6.40
NA NA

(c) Any Other (specify)
1. N R I 739 727447 711917 0.35 NA NA
2. N R N 179 288901 288901 0.14 NA NA
3. Overseas Corporate Bodies 1 2400 2400 0.00 NA NA
4. Clearing members 359 864219 864219 0.42 NA NA
5. Trusts 10 190228 190228 0.09 NA NA
6. Foreign Company 1 1998 1998 0.00 NA NA
Sub-Total (B)(2)  65395 54324933 52862896 26.23 NA #VALUE!
Total Public Shareholding
(B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)

65458 70032116 68319175 33.81 NA NA

TOTAL  (A)+(B) 65486 207116391 205384250 100.00 775000 0.37
(C) Shares held by Custodians

and against which
Depository Receipts have
been issued

0 0 0 0.00

NA NA
GRAND TOTAL  
(A)+(B)+(C)

65486 207116391 205384250 100.00 775000 0.37

  

       (I)(a) Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern        

Name of the Company: SUN PHARMA ADVANCED RESEARCH COMPANY LIMITED
Scrip Code: BSE : 532872    NSE: SPARC

Quarter ended : 30.09.2010

Category 
code         
(I)

Category of Shareholder     (II) Number of 
shareholders    

(III)

Total number 
of shares     

(IV)

Number of 
shares held in 
dematerialized 

form          
(V)

Total shareholding as a percentage of 
total number of shares

Shares pledged or otherwise 
encumbered

As a percentage 
of (A+B+C)   

(VII)
Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group
Indian 

14.81

0.00

51.32

0.00
(e)

0.06
66.19

Foreign 
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

66.19
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3.05
0.22
0.00

0.00
0.00
3.99
0.00

0.00
7.58

Non-institutions
5.64

(b)
13.19

6.40

0.35
0.14
0.00
0.42
0.09
0.00

26.23
33.81

100.00
0.00

100.00


